
      

      

     

 
 

FEES FOR VARIOUS SERVICES OFFERED 

                                                                        
 

IMPORTS 
 

FEES AS PER CONTAINER 

Weights 

 

Permit 

Cost 

Inspection Fee 

 
1-10,000kg  

(1-22,000 lbs) 

$1,500.00 

 

$5,000.00  

(per container) 

10,001kg – 25,000kg 

(22,002.2 lbs - 55,000 lbs) 

$3,000.00 $8,000.00 

(per container) 

Over 25000 kg 

 (55,000 lbs) 

 

 

$4,500.00 $15,000.00 

 

 

OTHER CHARGES 

 
PHYTOSANITARY INSPECTIONS (Non-commercial)      $1,000.00 

 

BREACH            $50,000.00 

 

CERTIFICATION OF NEW PACK HOUSE       $5,000.00 

 

RE-CERTIFICATION OF PACK HOUSE        $3,000.00 

 

AMMENDMENT TO IMPORT PERMIT         $1,000.00 

 

ON-LINE PERMIT DONE BY PQ STAFF         $1,000.00 

 

    


