

## FEES FOR VARIOUS SERVICES OFFERED

## **IMPORTS**

## FEES AS PER CONTAINER

Weights	Permit Cost	<b>Inspection Fee</b>
1-10,000kg (1- <b>22,000 lbs</b> )	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00 (per container)
10,001kg - 25,000kg (22,002.2 lbs - 55,000 lbs)	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00 (per container)
Over 25000 kg (55,000 lbs)	\$4,500.00	\$15,000.00

## **OTHER CHARGES**

PHYTOSANITARY INSPECTIONS (Non-commercial)	\$1,000.00
BREACH	\$50,000.00
CERTIFICATION OF NEW PACK HOUSE	\$5,000.00
RE-CERTIFICATION OF PACK HOUSE	\$3,000.00
AMMENDMENT TO IMPORT PERMIT	\$1,000.00
ON-LINE PERMIT DONE BY PQ STAFF	\$1,000.00